51Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 0
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE
CLASS
ACB+ REVERSIBLE KIT M0 | - -
AIRMAN AX10u | 01 D5

your needs, whether you are working in a loose
environment or a much more challenging one.
They can be reinforced to withstand extreme
conditions. So please don't hesitate to ask.
Thickness 15 mm
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO
CAPACITY (l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE EXCL. VAT
(€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R00-200 200 9 17 33 - 2 5032229
R00-250 250 11 21 41 - 3 5031316
R00-300 300 14 22 47 - 3 5032230
R00-350 350 17 24 55 - 3 5050114
R00-400 400 20 27 63 - 4 5032231
R00-450 450 23 29 70 - 4 5031642
R00-500 500 26 31 78 - 4 5034076
R00-600 600 32 36 94 - 5 5031331
Thickness = Blade thickness | (*) Weight variation +/- 2% depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
Average number of teeth
M
OD

Thickness 15 mm Thickness 15 mm Thickness 15 mm
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH
(mm)
ISO
CAPACITY (l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
R01-200 200 11 16 36 - 5022790
R01-250 250 14 19 44 - 5022796
R01-300 300 18 20 52 - 5022825
R01-350 350 21 22 60 - 5100713
R01-400 400 25 24 69 - 5045010
R01-450 450 29 27 79 - 5059201
R01-500 500 33 29 88 - 5054339
PART
NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY (l) BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT

Specially designed for construction and reno-
vation work, BACKHOE BUCKETS will satisfy
your needs, whether you are working in a loose
environment or a much more challenging one.
They can be reinforced to withstand extreme
conditions. So please don't hesitate to ask.
Profile P1N
PART NUMBER WIDTH (mm) ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL. VAT
(€) ITEM CODE
R02-200 200 15 22 49 - 5022366
R02-250 250 19 26 60 - 5022497
R02-300 300 24 28 71 - 5022361
R02-350 350 29 30 82 - 5022726
R02-400 400 34 33 94 - 5022739
R02-450 450 40 38 110 - 5022520
R02-500 500 45 40 121 - 5022744
R02-550 550 50 42 132 - 5022753
R02-600 600 55 46 145 - 5022760
R02-650 650 60 48 156 - 5022766
R02-700 700 66 51 170 - 5022583
R02-800 800 76 58 195 - 5093292
Thickness = Blade thickness | (*) Weight variation +/- 2% depending on equipment | Total weight = (ISO capacity in l x Density 1.8) + Bucket weight in kg
M
OD
UL

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM00-600 600 23 26 67 - 5036341 39 80 - 5112516
CM00-750 750 30 30 84 - 5057030 43 97 - RBCB
CM00-800 800 31 32 88 - 5066219 45 101 - 5100081
CM00-1000 1000 39 39 109 - 5060717 52 122 - 5125583
PART
NUMBER
WIDTH
(mm)

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM01-600 600 27 27 76 - 5002698 40 89 - 5063917
CM01-700 700 33 29 88 - 5023653 42 103 - 5115795
CM01-800 800 37 33 100 - 5002663 46 116 - 5042573
CM01-1000 1000 47 40 125 - 5002699 60 145 - 5050751
Range 00
Range 01
SMOOTH BLADE
SMOOTH BLADE

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM0-600 600 43 35 112 - 5043152 47 124 - 5131783
CM0-700 700 51 39 131 - 5037917 53 145 - RBCB
CM0-800 800 58 42 146 - 5001377 60 164 - 5061018
CM0-850 850 62 46 158 - 5001378 63 175 - 5138991
CM0-1000 1000 74 51 184 - 5001380 72 205 - 5013046
CM0-1100 1100 81 55 201 - 5017294 78 224 - 5124010
CM0-1200 1200 89 60 220 - 5001381 84 244 - 5045463
Range 02 SMOOTH BLADE REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
Thickness 15 mm Thickness 20 mm
Range 02 - Ditch cleaning buckets
The DITCH CLEANING BUCKET can be used